 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Luminary Micro - EKC- LM3S8962 - Evaluation Board
Product Overview:
The Stellaris LM3S8962 Evaluation Kit provides a compact
and versatile evaluation platform for Ethernet + CAN enabled
Stellaris ARM® Cortex™-M3-based microcontrollers. Each
board has an In-Circuit Debug Interface (ICDI) that provides
hardware debugging functionality not only for the on-board

 LM3S8962 I/O available on labeled break-out pads
 Standalone CAN device board using Stellaris LM3S2110 microcontroller
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
EKC-LM3S8962 Luminary Micro 1712245 45P3401
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
LM3S8962-IQC50 Luminary Micro
Stellaris® LM3S8962
Microcontroller
1564404 45P3725
SN65HVD1050D TI
EMC OPTIMIZED CAN
TRANSCEIVER
1220984 70K4439
FT2232D/TR FTDI
FT2232D Dual USB
UART/FIFO I.C.
1615843 14N9294
LP8345CLD-3.3/NO
PB
NS
Low Dropout, Low IQ, 500mA
CMOS Linear Regulator
1685746 41K8167
CAT93C46VI-GT3
On
Semiconductor
1 kb Microwire Serial
EEPROM
1718151 08R5453
FAN5331SX Fairchild
High Efficiency Serial LED
Driver and OLED Supply with
20V Integrated Switch
1262717 60J0504
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
EKI-LM3S8962 Luminary Micro
Evaluation Kit for IAR
Embedded
Workbench
LM3S8962 1712249 45P3407
EKT-LM3S8962 Luminary Micro
EKT-LM3S8962
Evaluation Kit for
Code Red
Technologies Red
Suite
LM3S8962 1712255 45P3419
EKK- LM3S8962 Luminary Micro
EKK-LM3S8962
Evaluation Kit for
Keil™ Real View®
LM3S8962 1551844 45P3413
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
LM3S8962 Stellaris® LM3S8962 Microcontroller 7.22MB